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JEFFREY VICK 

DOING BUSINESS AS 

J.V. CONTRACTING 

 
 

This Director's Order was issued under s. 157.1 of the Fair Trading Act in response to, 
in the opinion of the Director, contraventions of the Act. As mandated by s. 157.1 of the 
Fair Trading Act, this Director's Order is part of the public record. 

 

For more information on the Fair Trading Act, business licensing in Alberta or to search 
for a licensed business, please click here: 

 

 Search for a Licensed Business, Charity or Fundraiser 

 

To view a tipsheet on this business licence category, please click here: 

 

 Tipsheets 

 

http://www.servicealberta.ca/183.cfm�
http://www.servicealberta.ca/ConsumerTipsheets.cfm�
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Order 

• Jeffrey Vick individually or through any employee, representative, agent, or 
associate must immediately stop engaging in the activities of a "Prepaid 
Contracting Business" by soliciting, negotiating, or concluding in person, at 
any place other that the seller's place of business, a prepaid contract. 

NON COMPLIANCE WITH ORDER 

ANY PERSON WHO FAILS TO COMPLY WITH AN ORDER OF THE 
DIRECTOR UNDER SECTION 157 OF THE FAIR TRADING ACT 
CONTRAVENES THIS ACT AND IS GUILTY OF AN OFFENCE AND MAY 
BE PROSECUTED PURSUANT TO SECTION 163 OF THE FAIR TRADING 
ACT. 

u~~ 
Scott Hood 
Director of Fair Trading (as delegated) 
September 22, 2011 




